Ranking

Name

Vorname

Punkte

Koeffizient

+/-

HERBST 2014

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Zinniker
Meier ***

Baumann

Bertschi *
Hofmann *
Schlafli *
Kneubuhler
Steiner
Ammann
Baumann
Humbel
Fretz *
Baumann
Matter
Betschart
Candraja *
Schlissel
Gilbert
Kunz
Purtschert
Zanitti *
Werthmuiller
Stahl

Stefan

Joe

Daniel

Heini
Kurt
Michael
Daniel
Sepp
Peti
Jakob
Thomas
Simon
Beat
Jorg
Hans
Marcel
Marcel
Walter
Hans
Philipp
Hanspeter
Urs
Mathias

5'229
4'984
4717
4'457
4'434
4'333
3'715
3'499
3'289
2'751
2'579
2'319
2'182
2'129
2'121
1'453
1'347
1'028
949
809

0.485
0.462
0.437
0.413
0.4112
0.402
0.344
0.324
0.305
0.2551
0.239
0.215
0.202
0.197
0.197
0.135
0.125
0.095
0.088
0.075

Nr.36

+4

+5

+2

+2

+1

+2




	Ranking Total



